Источники звука DELTA OHM HD2040
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

HD2040-A
Dimensions with retracted feet
ORDERING CODES
HD2040: Machine for the generation of impact noise in accordance with ISO
140-6 and 140-7, ASTM E492 and E1007. Complete with rechargeable
lithium ion battery, built-in battery charger, remote control, 13 mm
wrench, instruction manual and carrying case (HD2040-V)
Accessories
HD2040-R: Additional remote control. Frequency 869.525 MHz Power 6 mW
HD2040-A: Additional antenna for the remote control.
HD2040-V: Additional carrying case.
HD2040-B: Spare rechargeable lithium-ion battery pack. Nominal voltage 7.2 V.
Rated capacity 2900 mAh.
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04